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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

| OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden

3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
CAPITAL ONE FINANCIAL CORP [ COF | (Checkallapplicable)
MORRIS NIGEL W ] X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
i i below, below,
(Last) (Firs9 (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) ) ice Chai )
1680 CAPITAL ONE DRIVE 10/13/2003 Vice Chairman
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
MCLEAN VA 22102 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
(City) (State) ip) Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a?::gg:(zg
Common Stock™® 10/13/2003® S 300 D | $62.89 41,268 D
Common Stock™ 10/13/2003® S 5,000 D $62.9 36,268 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003® S 1,200 D | $62.92 35,068 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003® S 1,100 D | $62.93 33,968 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003® S 100 D | $62.94 33,868 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003®* S 400 D | $62.95 33,468 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003® S 600 D | $62.96 32,868 D
Common Stock™® 10/13/2003® S 2,000 D | $62.97 30,868 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003® S 7,600 D | $62.98 23,268 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003® S 6,300 D | $62.99 16,968 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003® S 8,100 D $63 8,868 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003®* S 100 D | $63.01 8,768 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003? S 100 D | $63.03 8,668 D
Common Stock™® 10/13/2003® S 900 D | $63.04 7,768 D
Common Stock™ 10/13/2003® S 2,000 D | $63.05 5,768 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003® S 400 D | $63.07 5,368 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003® S 200 D | $63.08 5,168 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003®* S 400 D $63.1 4,768 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003®* S 2,100 D | $63.15 2,668 D
Common Stock® 10/13/2003? S 800 D | $63.16 1,868 D
By
Common Stock 107,502 I Falrb.a nk
Morris
Inc.
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001238040
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000927628

2. Due to SEC 8eleatlityiting the number of non-derivative transactions that can be repo@)lan a sing

A Disposed and 4) Reported
Remark#. of (D) | Transaction(s)
I (Instr. 3,4 1 1 (Instr. 4) I
and 5) | By: Jean K. Traub (POA on
; 10/14/2003
File)
** Signature of Reporfing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securitiesrbenefigiatty owneddirectiyorindirectty:
" . . Amount
* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportijg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v) or
** Intentional misstatemenjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Crjminal Yiolatigns Se %8(U.S.C. 1 OEl a_ndt_15 .S.C. 78f\amber
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be many SRAFE ISt fgaéﬁgménssﬁ fon e r-,ﬁ{@cejgwa,es
)y the collection of i i i not i orm displays a currently valid OMB T

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?61'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants gptions, tonvertible sec-u{iﬁgs)
1. Title pf 2. . i Transaction '3_A. Degmeg Qode v QNU myr ExB_at's_EhI{quk and 'fitTétIe aﬁb‘hres E P_ricq of 2 I\!umper of 10. . 1}: Nf\_ture
Bmla;&tior of_Bespbasps;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. Derivqt!ve (Mgn:l';lDale;ar) Securitfgs Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: Ben(:ficia_l‘
l(lpﬁltlré ?%nsa&cﬁtglﬁ??/a%‘;é(ecyted pursuant to a traflﬁqllgoﬁ%q{%ﬁygry&ﬁfﬁtlo %%/ the Reportiz}iﬁ%‘éﬁﬁl éugust 6, 2003 in accordance.vggﬂegﬁ%'ﬁb&l upélerﬁgé @ecu.rig%‘ flcfl%lll e Afjtg}lfﬁgﬂgg‘)ﬂs alﬁﬁl\lﬁgﬁz)h P

le Form 4, this Form 4 is a coiSenutityn(lristre orm 4 filed for thellemingdate liste@)afinstr. 4)




